C J ENERGY AFE # lPAOOOQOi PO TICKET { BC0194;4/4)045
& LEASE NAME / NUMBER APl WELL NUMBER DATE 4/9/2019
SERVICES CBO 21-32 05-123-24019 CREW INFORMATION

CUSTOMER |PDC ENERGY SECTIONITOWNSHIP RANGE [ COUNTY, STATE SUPERVISOR Brian Douglass
DISTRICT Brighton NENW32 [T7N R63W IWeId, co PUMP UNIT 445046
ADDRESS P.0. Box 26, Bridgeport , WV, 26330 WELL PERMIT NUMBER JOB TYPE NUMBERS
PHONE Plug to Abandon ARRIVAL (D&T) 4/9/19 10:00 AM
DEPARTURE (D&T)
Service & Equipment Charges
Gross
Price Code Description Unit Quantity Price Amount Discount | NetAmount |
202000008 |Bulk Cement Delivery/Return TON MILE 1,034
202150001 |Bulk Material Mixing Service Charge FT3 400
202990008 |Data Acquisition System JOB 1
202000001 |Pump Truck/Heavy Vehicle Mileage MILE 55
202000002 |Pickup Mileage MILE 55
111000010 |Environmental Fee* EA 1
CT002 Pump Charge 0-2000' 4-HRS 1
202202000 |Pump Charge Additional Hours HR 2
AE012 Bulk Unit Additional Hours UNTHRS 2
0{0
0{0
0j0
Materials & Products 13
Price Code Description Unit Quantity
CJ922 Type Ill Portland Cement SK 302
CJ775L  |Alpha Defoamer GAL 3
0lo
0}0
0]0
0]0
0|0
0|0

Customer Stamp

Customer Name Printed

Customer Signature

Date Signed
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c &J ENERGY Ticket Number Ticket Date
iz JOb Summary |ty | Bcotsosooss 4/9/2019
COUNTY COMPANY APl Number
Weld PDC ENERGY 05-123-24019
WELL NAME RIG JOB TYPE
CBO 21-32 Ensign 354 Plug to Abandon
SURFACE WELL LOCATION CJES Field Supervisor CUSTOMER REP
40.53517 -104.46383 Brian Douglass Eduardo Chavez
PLOY
Anthony Nelson
Luis Balbuena
WELL PROFILE
Max Treating Pressure (psi): Bottom Hole Static Temperature (°F):
Bottom Hole Circulating Temperature (°F): Well Type:
Open Hole
1 Size (in) TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
10 693 770 I
2 Size(in) TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) 1VD to (Ft)
Casing/Tubing/Drill Pi
Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft) Grade TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
| Surface | 8625] 24 0 693
Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft) Grade TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
| Producton | 45/ 105 ] 770 1917
Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft) Grade TMD From (ff) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
[ Tubing [ 23785 47  [us5 | 0 1917 [ 0 [ o12
[CEMENT DATA ;
Stage 1: From Depth (ft): 1326 To Depth (ft): 1917

Type: Balance Plug
Volume (sacks):

[ 40 volume (bbls):

Cement & Additives: Density (ppg)  Yield (ft*3/sk)  Water Req.
100% CJ922
14.8 1.33 6.32
Stage 2: FromDepth(®): [ 94 _ |ToDepth (f): 912
Type: Surface Plug
Volume (sacks): [ 236 |Volume (bbls):
Cement & Additives: Density (ppg) Yield (ft*3/sk)  Water Req.
100% CJ922
14.8 1.33 6.32
Stage 3: FromDepth(t): [0 |ToDepth (ft):
Type: Top Off
Volume (sacks): [ 26 ]Volume (bbls):
Cement & Additives: Density (ppg)  Yield (ft*3/sk)  Water Req.
0,
Bt 14.8 133 6.32
Stage 4: From Depth (ft): I:ITO Depth (ft): I——_I
Type:
Volume (sacks): :IVolume (bbls): :
Cement & Additives: Density (ppg)  Yield (ft"3/sk Water Req.
|[SUMMARY
Stage 1 Stage 2
Preflushes: 10 bbls of Fresh Water Calculated Displacement (bbl): 55
bbls of Actual Displacement (bbl): 5
bbls of
TotalPreflush/Spacer Volume (bbl): 10 Plug Bump (Y/N): n/a Bump Pressure (psi): n/a
Total Slurry Volume (bbl): 71.4 Lost Returns (Y/N): n (if Y, when)
Total Fluid Pumped 86.4
Retumns to Surface: | cement | 1bbis |
Job Notes (fluids
pumped / procedures /
tools / etc.):
Thank You For Using

Customer Representative Signature:

CJES O-TEX Cementing




Cement Job Log

CaJSERiss

Customer:|PDC ENERGY Date: 4/9/2019 Serv. Supervisor: Brian Douglass
Cust. Rep.:[Eduardo Chavez Ticket #: BCO1904-0045 Serv. Center Brighton - 3021
Lease:{CBO 21-32 APl Well #: 05-123-24019 County: Weld State: coO
Well Type:|Oil Rig: Ensign 354 Typeofdob:  Plug to Abandon
Materials Furnished by C&J ENERGY SERVICES
Plugs Casing Hardware Physical Slurry Properties
Sacks of | Fluid Dens Excess Yield Mix Water | Fuid volume | Mix Water
Cement (Ibigal) (cuft/sk) (galisk) (bbis) (bbls)
10 BBL Water 8.34 5.00
100 % CJ922
Balance Plug 40 14.8 1.33 6.32 9.44 6
100 % CJ922
Surface Plug 262 14.8 1.33 6.32 62.00 39
Fresh Water Displacement 8.34 5.00

Displacement Chemicals:

10of2
4/9/2019



Cement Job Log

4/9/2019

c J ENERGY
&«J SERVICES
Customer:|PDC ENERGY Date: 4/9/2019 Serv. Supervisor: Brian Douglass
Cust. Rep.:[Eduardo Chavez Ticket #: BCO1904-0045 Serv. Center Brighton - 3021
Lease:|CBO 21-32 API Well #: 05-123-24019 County: Weld State: CcO
Well Type:|Oil Rig: Ensign 354 Typeotdob:  Plug to Abandon
OPEN HOLE DATA TUBULAR DATA
SIZE WEIGHT THREAD DEPTH GRADE ID BURST |COLLAPSE
10"OH (693-770") (ft) (in) (psi) (psi)
2.375 LTC 1917 J55 1.995 8100
e Fi 2.375 LTC 912 J55 1.995 8100
PREVIOUS CASING DATA PERFORATED INTERVAL DATA CASING EQUIPMENT DEPTHS
TOP BTM SPF SIZE SHOE FLOAT STAGE ACP
4.5 10.5# (770-1917") 693
[~ WELL FLUID DISPLACEMENT FLUID DIFF PRESS CSG LIFT MAX PRESS WATER ON
TYPE DENSITY VOLUME TYPE DENSITY (psi) (psi) (psi) LOC (bbi)
mud 9.0 ppg 5 bbl H20 8.3 ppg 300 110
Time (ble?:in) nggpl;’:;ess. Tbg(p :r)ess Ann(.p::‘)ess. St:;l;l:/l)ol. Cu(r::gl\)/ol. Stage Details
10:00 AM Olarrive on location
10:05 AM O|tailgate meeting
10:10 AM 0}spot trucks
10:20 AM Olrig in
11:00 AM 0fsafety meeting
11:17 AM 1 50 1 1{fill lines
11:19 AM 1|Pressure test lines to 2000 psi
11:21 AM 1 50 5 6|establish circulation
11:26 AM 2 200 9.4 15.4|mix and pump cement @ 14.8 ppg(40SX)
11:31 AM 2 120 5 20.4|displace fluid
11:34 AM 20.4|shutdown/ balance plug
11:35 AM 20.4|wait on 2nd plug
2:27 PM 2 70 3 23.4 |establish circulation
2:29 PM 2 300 56 79.4|Mix and pump cement @ 14.8 ppg(236sx)
3:00 PM 79.4|shutdown
3:30 PM .25 10 6 85.4|top off well(26sx)
3:40 PM 85.4|wash pump
4:00 PM 85.4]rig out
4:15 PM 85.4|leave location
85.4
85.4
85.4
85.4
85.4
Left Yard 4/9/19 8:45 AM Left Loc. 4/9/19 4:15 PM Start Pump 4/9/19 11:17 AM
Arrived Loc. 4/9/19 10:00 AM Returned Yd. 4/9/19 5:30 PM End Pump 4/9/19 3:40 PM
Bumped Plug (psi) Diﬁ;g;iﬁal Floats Held (Y/N) Psé::i:g"" Ceme":;gns“”m Top °f(:l:)°m°"‘ L Ci’%%“"g Jab P?:::;:Tppsﬂ Casing Rotation cni‘r‘;’;'(’:’s) Reg;ﬂ:gﬁon
n/a n/a 1 0 yes 700 na 0 na
Bizn Dagdes 492019
Service Supervisor Date
20f2




DG ENERGY YARD CALL| 4/9/2019 7:00 DISTRICT
CsaJENERSGY. P RTS DATE 4972019 10:30 AM Briaht
YARD RTN 4/9/2019 5:30 PM righton
CUSTOMER INFORMATION 1.08d
WELL INFORMATION WELL DATA TUBULAR DATA
Customer Name PDC ENERGY
AP #: 05-123-24019 Casing Size 4.510.54 Size Grade Weight Depth
Customer #: 1000700 Field Name: Wattenberg Depth 770-1917' 23/8 J55 4.7 1917
AFE #: PA0D00903 Well Name: CBO 21-32 VD Casing 45 10.5¢ (770-1917)
Cust Rep on Loc: Eduardo MD
Cust Phone #: 970-397-0599 Well Type: Qil OH 10 CEMENTING PLUG
Order Placed By: Eduardo Formation: Surface OH Depth 693-770" Qty Size Type Material
Phone #: Rig Contractor: Ensign BHST| 60°F
Proposed Job Amt: $5,479.47 Rig Name/Num.: Ensign 354 BHCT 0°F
JOB INFORMATION Rig Phone: Est. BHST/BHCT 60°F /O0°F (API) (0.00°F/100ft) [
Ticket #: BC01904-0045 County: Weld MD / TVD 000 ft TOP CONNECTION
PO #: State: CO Mud Weight & Type Size Type Thread
Order Taken By: Laeger Latitude: 40.53517 23/8 Tubing 1502
Open Hole 10" oh (693-770')
Order Date: 4/8/2019 Longitude: -104 JOB TYPE
CJES Acct. Manager: Cody Michel Township: NENW 32 7N63W i A5 1058 (7700517 Plug to Abandon
CJES Engineer Cody Michel Quote Number: 1-BCO_190408095822
COMMENTS
SPECIAL JOB INSTRUCTIONS
100# Sugar
DIRECTIONS TO WELL
Directions to well with Program
Emergency Contacts
Nearest Hospital Greeley, CO Phone Number: 911
Police Department Greeley, CO Phone Number: 911
Fire Department Greeley, CO Phone Number: 911
Designated Emergency Vehicle C&J Pickup Vehicle Location: lease entrance
MSDS on Dash of Emergency Vehicle? (y/n) yes
Muster Area #1 lease entrance
Muster Area #2 upwind
Cell Phone Service on location? (y/n) yes
If not, nearest working phone
Iron Tracking
Taken Out Returned
Iron Type Taken By Date Out Time Out Returned By Date In Time In

Page 1 of 2




PDC ENERGY YARD CALL| 4/9/2019 7:00 DISTRICT
C&J EQREVFF‘?EYS CBO 2133 RTS DATE| 4/9/2019 10:30 AM Bright
YARD RTN 47912019 5:30 PM HgItan
Personnel/Equipment
Driver Assignment Tractor Trailer Comments
Brian Douglass Supervisor 130971 449088
Anthony Nelson Operator 745046 445046
Luis Balbuena Bulker 746509
BLEND INFO
N e . Yield Water Req.
Amount Units System/Additives Density (ppg) (cuft/sk) (gal/sk)
10 BBL Water
10.00 bbl 8.34
40.00 SX Balance Plug
9.40 bbl B 14.8 1.33 6.32
262 SX Surface Plug
62.00 bbl 100% Ci922 14.8 1.33 6.32
0
5.00 bbl Displacement 8.34

Page 2 of 2



CsJ
/] 0

Unit 445046 Pump ;
Pressiiis Unit 445046 Rate Total

Unit 445046 Density

{hpm)

(psi)

(Ibfnal)

10.00

8.00

.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

14:27

1000.00

200.00

600.00

400.00

200.00

0.00

14:27

16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
0.00

1427

Client PDC ENERGY

mzmnm< Ticket No. 45
SERVICES Locaton  NENW SEC.32-T7N-R63W

-TEX CEMENTING Comments  PLUG 2

Jor

W

Client Rep MR. EDUARDO CHAVEZ Supervisor BRIAN DOUGLASS
Well Name CBO-21-32 Unit No. 445046
Job Type Abandonment Plugs Service District BRIGHTON,CO
Job Date 04/09/2019
H A
w
{
14:37 14:47 14:57 15.07
14:37 14:47 14.57 1507
e e
14:37 14:47 14:57 15:.07



Client PDC ENERGY
Ticket No. 5

D

SERVICES Location NENW SEC.32-T7N-R63W

Om?h ENERG
/]

Unit 445046 Pump .
i imlotd Unit 445046 Rate Total

Unit 445046 Density

(hpmy)

(psi)

{Ibigal)

10.00

.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00
11:15

2500.00

2000.00

1500.00

1000.00

S00.00

0.00
11:15

12.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

B3 @A 0i el Comments  PLUG 1

Client Rep
Well Name
Job Type

MR. EDUARDO CHAVEZ
CBO-21-32
Abandonment Plugs

11:25

Supervisor
Unit No.
Service District
Job Date

11:25

BRIAN DOUGLASS
445046
BRIGHTON,CO
04/09/2019

11:35

8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

0.00
11:15

11:25

11:35
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